100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC)丨 Datasheet
- 1 - https://www.optcore.net
Q-100G-AOCxM
100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC), 1~100 meters
Features
● Hot-pluggable QSFP28 form factor
● 4 high-speed full duplex channels
● Supports 103.1Gb/s aggregate bit rate

Type 72.0 - - 4.20 61.2 18.35 - - 8.5 12.2 5.2 2.3 1.5 1.8
Min 68.8 16.5 124 4.05 61.0 18.25 2.2 5.8 8.4 12.0 5.05 2.1 1.3 1.6
Ordering information
Part number Description
Q-100G-AOC1M 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC), OM3, Aqua, LSZH, 1M
Q-100G-AOC2M 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC), OM3, Aqua, LSZH, 2M
Q-100G-AOC3M 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC), OM3, Aqua, LSZH, 3M
Q-100G-AOC5M 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC), OM3, Aqua, LSZH, 5M
Q-100G-AOC7M 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC), OM3, Aqua, LSZH, 7M
Q-100G-AOC10M 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC), OM3, Aqua, LSZH, 10M
Q-100G-AOC15M 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC), OM3, Aqua, LSZH, 15M
Q-100G-AOC20M 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC), OM3, Aqua, LSZH, 20M
Q-100G-AOC25M 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC), OM3, Aqua, LSZH, 25M
Q-100G-AOC30M 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC), OM3, Aqua, LSZH, 30M
Q-100G-AOC40M 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC), OM3, Aqua, LSZH, 40M
Q-100G-AOC50M 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC), OM3, Aqua, LSZH, 50M
Q-100G-AOC75M 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC), OM4, Aqua, LSZH, 75M
Q-100G-AOC100M 100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC), OM4, Aqua, LSZH, 100M
100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC)丨 Datasheet
- 7 - https://www.optcore.net
Q-100G-AOCxxM Customized 100G QSFP28 AOC, x:1~100 (70m@OM3, 100m@OM4) Length in meters